
WDNR Assured Delineators November 1, 2024

Shyann Banker PO Box 680, 920-915-2629 shyann@evergreenwis.com
EvergreenConsultants LLC Pulaski, WI 54162

Brian Bates, PSS, PWS, CST N1237 Country Crest Circle 920-470-5313, cell bates.brian@sbcglobal.net
Bates Soil & Water Testing Services, LLC. Hortonville, WI 54944 920-779-0000, office

Ryan Bombeck, PWS 126 N. Jefferson St., Suite 400 320-296-6546, cell ryan.bombeck@arcadis.com
Arcadis U.S., Inc. Milwaukee, WI 53202

Tyler Breitenfeldt 2920 S. Webster Ave., Suite C 920-347-2234, direct tlbreitenfeldt@bayenvironmental.com
Bay Environmental Strategies, Inc. Green Bay, WI 54301 920-366-0679, cell

Kyle Bretl 3159 Voyager Drive 920-455-8638, direct kbretl@geiconsultants.com
GEI Consultants Green Bay, WI 54311 608-844-4408, cell

Renee (Wilde) Cance, PWS, CFM 10 North Bridge Street 715-720-6263, direct rcance@sehinc.com
Short Elliott Hendrickson, Inc. Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 715-210-5879, cell

Stacey Caplan 1445 McMahon Drive 920-751-7200 scaplan@mcmgrp.com
McMahon Associates, Inc. PO Box 1025

Neenah, WI 54956

Brian Camlek 705 Third Street, P.O. Box 434 715-443-6115 bcamlek.starenvironmental@hotmail.com
Star Environmental Marathon, WI 54448 

Stephen W. Chu, PWS 1610 N 2nd Street, Suite 201 815-871-7248, cell Stephen.Chu@jacobs.com
Jacobs Milwaukee, WI 53212 Chuwetlands@gmail.com

Mari Dallapiazza-Olson, CST 10501 West Reasearch Drive, Suite G100 414-930-7537, direct molson@geiconsultants.com
GEI Consultants  Milwaukee WI 53226 920-815-6193, cell

Jennifer Dietl SEWRPC.org 262-953-4291 jdietl@sewrpc.org
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James W. Engelhardt, PWS W10841 Old T Road 715-415-4733 jim.engelhardt@merjent.com
Merjent Bruce, WI 54819

Jeff Felland, PE 1702 Pankratz Street 608-242-6610 jfelland@msa-ps.com
MSA Professional Services, Inc. Madison, WI

Chad M Fradette, EP 1138 State Hwy 32, PO Box 680 920-615-0019 chad@evergreenwis.com
Evergreen Consultants LLC Pulaski, WI 54162

Scott Fuchs 506 Springdale Street 262-903-1156 scott@heartlandecological.com
Heartland Ecological Group, Inc. Mt. Horeb, WI 53572

Mark Gonzalez 1 Main Street SE, Suite 300 920-659-6883, direct mark.gonzalez@merjent.com
Merjent Minneapolis, MN 55414 608-408-4119, cell

James Havel 1250 Centennial Centre Boulevard 920-499-5789 jhavel@releeinc.com
NES Ecological Services Hobart, WI 54155

Aaron Holdt 6350 Nero Lane 920-680-0478, cell alholdt@gmail.com
George & Holdt Soil Consultants Sobieski, WI 54171 920-822-9918, office

Kelly R. Jacobs, GISP 1802 Warden Street 715-514-7620 kjacobs@correinc.com
CORRE, Inc. Eau Claire, WI 54703

Stacy E. Jepson, PWS, CST 1695 Bellevue Street 920-491-9081, office stacy.jepson@cedarcorp.com
Cedar Corporation Green Bay, WI 54311 715-321-1331, cell

Christopher J. Jors SEWRPC.org 262-953-3246 cjors@sewrpc.org
Southeastern Wisconsin Regional Planning 
Commission

Bob Kerpec P.O. Box 757 414-327-0440, office bkerpec@heyassoc.com
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Hey & Associates, Inc. Oak Creek, Wisconsin, 53154 224-213-0586, cell

Ann Key, PSS, PWS, CST 5742 Warbonnet Lane 715-892-4211 ann@wetlandsandwater.com
Wetlands and Waterways, LLC Hazelhurst, WI 54531

Tim King, PWS PO Box 481 715-205-4624 tim@ecosystemscorp.com
Ecosystems, LLC Rice Lake, WI 54868

Matt Knickelbine 1165 Scheuring Road 920-592-8400, direct Matt.Knickelbine@stantec.com
Stantec DePere, WI 54115-1001 920-246-7703, cell

Jeff Kraemer 506 Springdale Street 608-575-5783 jeff@heartlandecological.com
Heartland Ecological Group, Inc. Mt. Horeb, WI 53572

Amanda Larsen 150 N. Patrick Blvd., Suite 180 262-444-7279 Alarsen@trccompanies.com
TRC Brookfield, WI 53045

Dalton Lehman, PWS 705 Third Street, P.O. Box 434 715-443-6115  dlehman.starenvironmental@hotmail.com
Star Environmental, Inc. Marathon, WI 54448 

Ron Londré, PWS 150 N. Patrick Blvd., Suite 180 262-901-2139, office rlondre@trccompanies.com
TRC Brookfield, WI 53045 262-229-7687, cell

Mark Love 2920 S. Webster Ave, Suite C 920-347-2234, direct mlove@bayenvironmental.com
Bay Environmental Strategies, Inc. Green Bay, WI 54301 920-227-8524, cell

Sarah Majerus, PWS 12075 Corporate Parkway Suite 200 920-627-3183 Sarah.majerus@stantec.com
Stantec Mequon, WI 53092 

(Home office in Elkart Lake, WI)

Darienne McNamara 72825 County Highway B 715-292-0406 darienne@46northenvironmental.com
46 North Environmental Iron River, WI 54847

Kathryn McNelly-Bell 7711 N. Port Washington Road 414-795-4305, cell Kmcnelly@kapurinc.com
Kapur & Associates, Inc. Milwaukee, WI 53217 414-751-7282, direct
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Dave Meyer S83 W23915 Artesian Ave 262-719-4286 dave@wetlandwi.com
Wetland & Waterway Consulting, LLC Big Bend, WI 53103

Tina M. Myers, SPWS 17060 Burleigh Place 262-289-1461, direct tina.myers@merjent.com
Merjent Brookfield, WI 53005 414-861-0358, cell

Eric Parker, SPWS, CWS 4821 Elm Island Circle 414-380-0269 eric@heartlandecological.com
Heartland Ecological Group Waterford, WI 53185

Matthew C. Parsons 17921 W. Smith Road 608-897-8641 ext. 1016, direct mparsons@res.us
Resource Enbironmental Solutions, LLC P.O. Box 256 630-204-6723, cell

Brodhead, WI 53520

Erica Pergande, PWS 16745 West Bluemound Road 262-317-3389, direct Erica.Pergande@raSmith.com
raSmith Brookfield, WI 53005

Kate Remus, PWS 209 Commerce Parkway 608-839-2036, direct Kate.Remus@stantec.com
Stantec PO Box 128 608-807-7325, cell

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Courtney M. Roach, PhD 856 North Main St 585-705-1968, cell Courtney@jmroach.com
Roach and Assoicaites, LLC Seymour, WI 54165

Walter M. Sedlar 1445 McMahon Drive 920-751-4200 ext. 214 direct wsedlar@mcmgrp.com
McMahon Associates, Inc Neenah, WI 54956 920-740-1457, cell

Kristi Sherfinski, PLA 5032 W. Forest Home Ave #5 414-622-0103, direct kristi@landco2.com
LANDCO2 Milwaukee, WI 53219 414-588-7339, cell

Matt Stangel 243 E Wilbur Ave. 920-419-5634 matt@heartlandecological.com
Heartland Ecological Group, Inc. Milwaukee, WI 53207

Gary Starzinski, LPSS, CPSS, CEI 705 Third Street, P.O. Box 434 715-443-6115  starenvironmental@hotmail.com
Star Environmental, Inc. Marathon, WI 54448 
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Theran Stautz, PWS 4630 South Biltmore Lane 262-953-4157 Tstautz@ruekert-mielke.com
Ruekert & Mielke Madison, WI 53718

Travis Stuck, PWS, CST 1164 Province Terrace 920-560-6567 travis@davel.pro
Davel Engineering and Environmental Menasha, WI 54952

Scott Taylor 3856 Schneider Drive 608-444-7483 sotaylor@taylorconservation.com
Taylor Conservation, LLC Stoughton, WI 53589

Alice Thompson 1514 Menomonee Avenue 414-571-8383, direct alice.thompson@thompsonwetlands.com
Thompson & Associates South Milwaukee, WI 53172 414-750-7401, cell

Robert Wayne 3433 Oakwood Hills Parkway 715-831-7506, direct WayneR@AyresAssociates.com
Ayres Associates  Eau Claire, WI 54701-7698 715-495-2126, cell
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